
 

Hidden Castle Golf Club

  

Search in your app store by

 
 

Furama RiverFront

405 HavelockRoad #02-01, Singapore 169633
(Reserved Parking: Level 2, Hotel Car Park)

Operating Hours

Daily 8:00AM to 10:00 PM

Extended Service: 

Available until 12:00 AM with prior reservation.
Note: Surcharge for services after 10:00 PM.

START TODAY

UNLEASH
YOUR
INNER
GOLFER
A place where golf enthusiasts can 
Practice, Learn, Play, Dine and Shop.

Everything You Love
About Golf in One Club

REDEFINING
YOUR GOLFING

EXPERIENCE
App download QR 

Booking App

Contact Us
Concierge: +65 8200 9649

Connect with us — simply scan the QR code

hiddencastlegolf



Package

Standard

Rate

Field

Indoor

•Minimum Top-up of $4,000 (4,000 Acecoins)
•Welcome Reward of $400 (400 Acecoins)
•5% Discount on Retail and F&B Purchases
•Entitled to Member Rates

•Minimum Top-up of $2,000 (2,000 Acecoins)
•Welcome Reward of $200 (200 Acecoins)
•5% Discount on Retail and F&B Purchases
•Entitled to Member Rates

•Exclusively Invite-Only Lifetime Membership

•Minimum Top-up of $1,000 (1,000 Acecoins)
•Entitled to Member Rates

9-hole

Credit

18-hole

$300
 

20 Credits

$60
 

$85  

 

$27.5 

$400
 

20 Credits

 
$70

 

$98  

 $35

$700

 40 Credits

Period

Outdoor

Individual 

Pair

 

-

 

$270

 

 

2 months

 

 

 

4 months

$1,000

 

 

 

8 months

Early Bird*

/$15

/ player

/ player

OPEN BAY

OPEN BAY

/$20

/ player

/ player

PRIVATE ROOM

/$17.5

PRIVATE ROOM

*per pax

5 TIMES 10 TIMES 20 TIMES

Membership

Game

Practice

Lesson
1 TIME

•Our exclusive points system, where 1 Acecoin equals 1 SGD. 

•Acecoins never expire and can be used for various services, including 

packages, dining, shopping, and more.

•Members enjoy a 5% bonus in Acecoin for each deposits of $1000 or 

more via PayNow or Bank Transfer.

For comprehensive details about our Black Membership, kindly reach out to

our concierge service.

Each practice credit is valid for one 30-minute practice session

Early Bird*: Weekdays before noon, excludes weekends/public holidays.

Credit is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Default package usage at the Open Bay.

•Each session is a 50-minute coaching lesson.

•Packages are non-refundable, non-transferable, and exclusive to the purchaser.

•Package validity expires post the specified period. 

•Cancellations or changes within 24 hours of a lesson will result in a deduction of

lesson credit or Acecoin.

•In pair lessons, each individual uses their own bay while sharing the same lesson.

•Field lessons must be booked 2 weeks in advance, with the purchaser responsible

for all incurred costs.

*Acecoin

Green Jade

Red Garnet

Blue Sapphire

Black Diamond

$1,000

$2,000

$4,000

Invite-Only

1 year

(All prices exclude GST)

40 TIMES

$2,200
$220 / session

$3,400
$170 / session

$6,200
$155 / session

$1,200
$240 / session

$1,350
$135 / session

$2,200
$110 / session

$4,200
$105 / session

$735
$147 / session

(All prices exclude GST)

Rate

$160

Elevate your next event—private or
corporate—at our premier venue 

For details, contact 

concierge@kgolfglobal.com | +65 8200 9649

(30mins / per player)

(60mins / per player)

*Member Rates (Members of Green Jade and above)

G R E E N  J A D E

•Exclusive access to our booking app

White Silver FREE
W H I T E  S I LV E R

$48*

$68*

$59*

$83*

(All prices exclude GST)

/per 30minutes

Period 2 months 2 months 4 months

/per credit

(30 minutes)




